
HANOVER NORDIC CONTA CTS  

www.hanoverdisplays.com +44(0)1273 477 528

UK – Hanover Ltd. 

Andy Williams 
Sales Director 
@: awilliams@hanoverdisplays.com 
T: +44 (0)7801 230 981

Tom Day 
International Sales Manager 
@: tday@hanoverdisplays.com 
T: +44 (0)7595 281 591

DENMARK – Hanover Danmark 

Kurt Skousgaard 
Sales Manager 
@: kurt@hanoverdanmark.dk 
T: +45 46 59 58 95

Ole Frier-Meineche 
Technical Support – Scandinavia 
@: ofrier-meineche@hanoverdisplays.com 
T: +45 2761 2760

SWEDEN – Hanover Sverige 

Lars Larsson 
@: lars@hanoversverige.se 
T: +46 (0)70 64 240 12

And representing Hanover from Vinga Bus Partner: 

Albert Johannesson 
@: albert@vingabuspartner.se 
T: + 46 (0) 70 351 99 75

Simon Larsson 
@: simon@vingabuspartner.se 
T: + 46 (0) 70 351 69 10

FINLAND – Suomen Bussipalvelut Oy 

Petri Vainio 
Sales Manager 
@: petri.vainio@bussimyynti.fi 
T: +358 400 829 266

NORWAY – Vest Agentur AS

Odd Gunnar Tunold – Sales 
@: Odd@vest.no 
T: +47 90 19 10 10 

Ole Morten Vik – Technical 
@: Ole.Morten.Vik@vest.no 
T: +47 90 85 96 70
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